
DATE WEEKDAY MARCHER SCHEDULE APPROVED BY FUNDERS (DRAFT ONLY, ALL DETAILS ARE TO BE CONFIRMED)
04-Jul Wednesday Flying from Canada to Sicily

05-Jul Thursday Arriving in Sicily - Catania Conference coordination

07-Jul Friday Team splits  - A) Conference B) Log planning - RV pick-up - Recce/prep Pachino ceremonies

08-Jul Saturday Log planning - Recce/prep Pachino ceremonies -- ARRIVAL OF THE MARCHERS in Catania and transfer to Ispica

WALK

DATE WEEKDAY Town START POINT
MARCH 

BEGINS
DESTINATION ETA LOCATION TIME

MARKER 

CEREMONIES

07-Jul Friday Catania Museo dello Sbarco

08-Jul Saturday Catania Museo dello Sbarco

Arrival of volunteers

09-Jul Sunday Preparation and briefing

July 10 Monday Pachino Bark West BeachSunrise Entrance to town 09h30
1. Beach 2. 

entrance to 09h30
1. Beach            

2. Entrance

Entrance to town 19:00

1. Main Piazza & 

2. OH Monument Pachino 19h30

July 11 Tuesday Pachino Pachino Sunrise Ispica: Main Square 10:30 Ispica 11h Entrance

Rossolini Ispica 18:00 Rossolini 19:00 Rossolini 19h30 No

July 12 Wednesday Pachino (out)/Ragusa (in) Ispica Sunrise Modica 10:00 Modica 10h30 Entrance

Modica 16:00 Ragusa 19:00 Ragusa 19h30 Entrance

July 13 Thursday Ragusa Ragusa Sunrise Giarrantana 10:00 Giarrantana 10h30 Entrance

July 14 Friday Ragusa (out)/Caltagirone (in) Giarrantana Sunrise Vizzini 10:00 Vizzini 10h30 Entrance

July 15 Saturday Caltagirone Vizzini Sunrise Grammichele 10:00 Grammichele 10h30 Entrance

16-Jul Sunday Caltagirone reuion with US DAY OFF/Celebration

July 17 Monday Caltagirone Grammichele Sunrise Caltagirone 10:00 Caltagirone 19:00 Entrance

July 18 Tuesday Caltagirone (out)/PA (in) Caltagirone Sunrise San Michele di Ganzeria10:00 SM Ganzeria 10:30 Entrance

N/A San Michele di Ganzeria17h00 Mirabella 19:00 Mirabella 19:30 Entrance

July 19 Wednesday Piazza Armerina San Michele di GanzeriaSunrise Piazza Armerina 10:00 Piazza Armerina 19:00 Entrance

July 20 Thursday Piazza Armerina Piazza Armerina Sunrise Valguanera 10:00 Valguanera 10:00 Entrance

July 21 Friday PA (out)/Enna (in) Valguanera Sunrise Enna 10:00 Enna 19:00 Entrance

July 22 Saturday Enna Enna Sunrise Leonforte 10:00 Leonforte 10:30 Entrance

23-Jul Sunday DAY OFF

July 24 Monday Enna Leonforte Sunrise Nissoria 10:00 Nissoria 10:30 Entrance

CALENDAR CEREMONIES
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Nissoria 17:30 Assoro 19:00

Assoro 1. Hill 

top 2. Main 

Piazza 19:30 Entrance

July 25 Tuesday Enna (out)/Adrano (in) Nissoria Sunrise Agira 10:00 Agira 10:30 Entrance

Agira 16:00 Regalbuto 19:00 Regalbuto 19:30 Entrance

July 26 Wednesday Adrano Regalbuto Sunrise Catenanuova 10:00 Catenanuova 10:30 Entrance

Leonforte 19:30 Entrance

July 27 Thursday Adrano Catenanuova Sunrise Centuripe 10:00 Centuripe 10:30 Entrance

July 28 Friday Adrano Centuripe Sunrise Adrano 10:00 Adrano 10:30 Park

Piazza Armerina 20:30 -

July 29 Saturday Agira Agira 16:30 Cemetery Agira CWGC 18:00 -

Agira Main 

Piazza 20:30 -

44772 Sunday 11:00

July 31 Monday Adrano (out)/Catania (in) St Theresa di Riva9:00

Tentative Catania 19:30

Aug 1 Tuesday Returning vehicles & eqpt and optional flight to Malta for Malta ceremony

Aug 2 Wednesday Flying back to Canada

Possible concert

Possible concert

Possible event at the beach in Marzameme
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MARCHER SCHEDULE APPROVED BY FUNDERS (DRAFT ONLY, ALL DETAILS ARE TO BE CONFIRMED)

WREATH TIME

Yes, beach
9:30 & 10:30

Yes (2)
19:45

Yes 10:00

Yes -

Yes 10:00

Yes 19:00

Yes 10:00

Yes 10:00

Yes 10:00

Yes

Yes 10:00

Yes 10:00

Yes 19:00

Yes 19:00

Yes 10:00

Yes 19:00

Yes 11:00

Yes

Yes 9:30

CEREMONIES
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Yes

19:00

Yes 10:00

Yes 20:00

Yes 10:00

Yes 19:30

Yes 10:00

Yes 10:00

Yes -

Yes -

No
-

Flying back to Canada
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